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~1·-1 tl'ation 
:Number. 

444829 

518015 

048014 

483751 

620070 

500359 

551684 

477037 

579529 

565927 

583598 

:Name. 

Keen, Arthur Millar 

Mcivor, William John 

MacKay, Norman Alexander 
Murchie 

McMillin, Colin Andrew 

Martin, Raymond 

Mitchell, Nelson Bell 

Morris, Arthur Edward 

Muir, James Hugh Murdoch 

Murdoch, Clive Newell 

Paton, Crescent 

Piokwell, Wilfred 

619788 Stocks, Lawrence Edwin 

486080 Stowe, Alan Lindsay 

483408 Tweedie, Herbert Maurice 

577870 Walker, Richard James 

612402 Wallbank, Allan Edgar 

535565 Wheaton, Russell Elvin 

581991 Wood, John Davy 

591614 Griffiths, Edwin Giles 

285878 Lilley, Alex Andrew 
568242 Lindsay, Cyril Milward 

458422 Midwood, Hohimi · Aubrey .• 
515857 Williams, Ronald Desmond 

56303 7 Elliott, John Barton 

623101 Nelley, David Travis 

531302 Petersen, George William 
Albert 

58ll35 Robertson, Archibald 

599586 Young, Matthew George 

541585 Bate, John 

575214 Comer, Trevor John 

614314 Laxon, Darrell Bankes 

548488 Moffitt, Thomas Ernest 

307506 Rennison, William 

460677 Ringer, Walter Amos 

513046 Sanders, Raymond Huia 

4 72209 Sullivan, Martin Gloster 

499977 Woodmass, William Weston 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE. [No. 41 

Occupation and Addresa. Gautte 
Dated. I · I Reuon for C&ncellatkm. 

MILITARY AREA No. 1 (AuoKLAND}---continued. 
Farm hand, care of Mr. Arthur McGee, 25/3/42 · T.F. Member of 3rd Division. 

Mangatangi 
Tinsmith, 601 New North Rd., Auckland 

Care of Mr. J. MacKay, Otaua, Waiuku .. 

Photo-engraver, 94 Kohimarama St., St. 
Heliers, Auckland 

Bootmaker, care of E. Harrison, Tuakau 

Auctioneer, 15 Ballin St., Ellerslie, Auck
land 

Quarry-manager, Mangatawhiri, via Pokeno 

House-manager, 78 Onslow Ave., Epsom, 
Auckland 

Milk-vendor, 36 Cornwall Park Ave., One 
Tree Hill, Auckland 

Switchboard-operator, l Rona Ave., Auck-
land 

Labourer, 4 Gordon Ave., Milford 

28 Ara St., Auckland .. 

Press-operator, 45 Ohinerau St., Remnera, 
Aucklaud 

Mental-attendant, 71 Point Chevalier Rd., 
Auckland 

French-polisher, 3 Collingwood St., Pon
sonby, Auckland 

Motor mechanic, 14 Alverston St., Avon
dale, Auckland 

Hairdresser, 39 Humariri St., Point 
Chevalier, Auckland 

Quarry-manager, 26 Tranmere Rd., Sand
ringham, Auckland 

MlLrrARY ABRA No. 2 (PAEROA). 

Factory hand, Laurie St., Te Awamutu .. 

Carpenter, Cureton St., Morrinsville 
Share-milker, No. 8 Road, Te Puninga, 

l\forrinsville 
Apprentice Jockey, Ohinemutu, Rotorua 
Share-milker, Hopoi Rd., Ngatea 

MlLrrARY AREA No. 3 (WHA.NGAREI). 

Service-station Manager, Hill St., Wark
worth 

Dairy-farm hand, Maungatapere Post-
office, Whangarei 

Telegraphist, Kaikohe 

Baker, 17 Norfolk St., Whangarei 

Farmer, Waimauku .• 

MILITARY AREA No, 4 (fu:MILTON), 

Miner, Hakanoa St., Huntly ... 

Ford motor-repairer, Ohaupo Rd., Melville, 
Hamilton 

Pelter, Horotiu, Hamilton 

Farmer, Waiterimu, Ohinewai.. 

Tunneller, care of R. MacKenzie, Kimihia, 
Huntly 

Dairy-farmer, Matangi 

Lorry-driver, Raglan County Council, 
Ngaruawahia 

Clergyman, St. John's Vicarage, Te 
Awamutu 

Chainman, Wackrow St., Taumarunui 

25/3/42 

25/3/42 

25/3/42 

T.F. 

T.F. 

T.F. 

T.F. 

T.F. 

Not a member of Classes oalled 
up. 

Not a member of the Reserve. 

Not a member of Classes called 
up. 

Already a member of Armed 
Forces. 

Not a member of Classes called 
up. 

25/3/42 

25/3/42 

20/1/42 

25/3/42 

25/3/42 

20/1/42 

25/3/42 

T.F. Already a member of Armed 
Forces. 

T.F. Member of 3rd Division. 

T.F. 

T.F. 

T.F. 

20/1/42 T.F. 

20/1/42 T.F. 

20/1/42 T.F. 

20/1/42 T.F. 

25/3/42 T.F. 

25/3/42 T.F. 

25/3/42 T.F. 

25/3/42 

4/3/41 
25/3/42 

20/1/42 
25/3/42 

T.F. 

E.F. 
T.F. 

T.F. 
T.F. 

25/3/42 T.F. 

25/3/42 T.F. 

25/3/42 T.F. 

20/1/42 T.F. 

25/3/42 T.F. 
I 

20/1/42 T.F. 

25/3/42 T.F. 

20/1/42 T.F. 

20/1/42 T.F. 

26/3/41 T.F. 

20/1/42 T.F. 

25/3/42 T.F. 

20/1/42 T.F. 

25/3/42 T.F. 

Not a member of Classes oeJled 
up. 

Already a member of Armed 
Forces. 

Not a member of Classes called 
up. 

Already a member of Armed 
Forces. 

Not a member of Classes called 
up. 

Not a member of Classes called 
up. 

Not a member ofClasaes called 
up. 

Not a member of Classes called 
up. 

Not a member of Clasaes called 
up. 

Not a member of Clasaes called 
up. 

Not a member of Classes 
called up. 

Member of 3rd Division. 
Not a member of Classes called 

up. 
Member of 3rd Division. 
Not a member of Classes called 

up. 

Not a member of Classes called 
up. 

Member of 3rd Division. 

Not a member of Classes called 
up. 

Not a member of Classes called 
up. 

Not a member of Classes called 
up. 

Not a member of Classes called 
up. 

Not a member of Classes called 
up. 

Not a member of Classes called 
up. 

Not a member of Classes called 
up. 

Member of 3rd Division. 

Not a member of Classes called 
up. 

Not a member of Classes called 
up. 

Already a member of Armed 
Forces. 

Not a member of Classes called 
up. 

• E.F. denotes ballot for Expeditionary Force. T.F. denotes ballot for Territorial Force. 


