THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE.

[No. 41

Begis- tration Number.	Name.	Occupation and Address,	Gazette Dated.	•	Reason for Cancellation.
MILITARY AREA No. 1 (AUCKLAND)—continued.					
444829	Keen, Arthur Millar	Farm hand, care of Mr. Arthur McGee,	25/3/42	T.F.	Member of 3rd Division.
518015	McIvor, William John	Mangatangi Tinsmith, 601 New North Rd., Auckland	25/3/42	T.F.	Not a member of Classes called
048014	MacKay, Norman Alexander	Care of Mr. J. MacKay, Otaua, Waiuku	25/3/42	T.F.	up. Not a member of the Reserve.
483751	Murchie McMillin, Colin Andrew	Photo-engraver, 94 Kohimarama St., St.	25/3/42	T.F.	Not a member of Classes called
620070	Martin, Raymond	Heliers, Auckland Bootmaker, care of E. Harrison, Tuakau	25/3/42	T.F.	up. Already a member of Armed
500359	Mitchell, Nelson Bell	Auctioneer, 15 Ballin St., Ellerslie, Auck-	25/3/42	T.F.	Forces. Not a member of Classes called
551684	Morris, Arthur Edward	land Quarry-manager, Mangatawhiri, via Pokeno	20/1/42	T.F.	up. Already a member of Armed
477037	Muir, James Hugh Murdoch	House-manager, 78 Onslow Ave., Epsom,	25/3/42	T.F.	Forces. Member of 3rd Division.
579529	Murdoch, Clive Newell	Auckland Milk-vendor, 36 Cornwall Park Ave., One	25/3/42	T.F.	Not a member of Classes called
565927	Paton, Crescent	Tree Hill, Auckland Switchboard-operator, 1 Rona Ave., Auck-	20/1/42	T.F.	up. Already a member of Armed
583598	Pickwell, Wilfred	land Labourer, 4 Gordon Ave., Milford	25/3/42	T.F.	Forces. Not a member of Classes called
619788	Stocks, Lawrence Edwin	28 Ara St., Auckland	20/1/42	T.F.	up. Already a member of Armed
486080	Stowe, Alan Lindsay	Press-operator, 45 Ohinerau St., Remuera,	20/1/42	T.F.	Forces. Not a member of Classes called
483408	Tweedie, Herbert Maurice	Auckland Mental-attendant, 71 Point Chevalier Rd.,	20/1/42	T.F.	up. Not a member of Classes called
577870	Walker, Richard James	Auckland French-polisher, 3 Collingwood St., Pon-	20/1/42	T.F.	up. Not a member of Classes called
612402	Wallbank, Allan Edgar	sonby, Auckland Motor mechanic, 14 Alverston St., Avon-	25/3/42	T.F.	up. Not a member of Classes called
535565	Wheaton, Russell Elvin	dale, Auckland Hairdresser, 39 Humariri St., Point	25/3/42	T.F.	up. Not a member of Classes called
581991	Wood, John Davy	Chevalier, Auckland Quarry-manager, 26 Tranmere Rd., Sand-	25/3/42	T.F.	up. Not a member of Classes called
001001	Wood, John Davy	ringham, Auckland	20/0/42	1.1.	up.
501014		MILITABY AREA NO. 2 (PAEROA).	05/0/40		Net a momber of Oleans
591614	Griffiths, Edwin Giles	Factory hand, Laurie St., Te Awamutu	25/3/42	T.F.	Not a member of Classes
285878 568242	Lilley, Alex Andrew Lindsay, Cyril Milward	Carpenter, Cureton St., Morrinsville Share-milker, No. 8 Road, Te Puninga, Morrinsville	4/3/41 25/3/42	E.F. T.F.	Member of 3rd Division. Not a member of Classes called up.
458422 515857	Midwood, Hohimi Aubrey Williams, Ronald Desmond	Apprentice Jockey, Ohinemutu, Rotorua Share-milker, Hopoi Rd., Ngatea	$20/1/42 \\ 25/3/42$	T.F. T.F.	Member of 3rd Division. Not a member of Classes called up.
					•
		Militaby Area No. 3 (Whangarei).			
563037	Elliott, John Barton	Service-station Manager, Hill St., Wark- worth	25/3/42	T.F.	Not a member of Classes called up.
623101	Nelley, David Travis	Dairy-farm hand, Maungatapere Post- office, Whangarei	25/3/42	T.F.	Member of 3rd Division.
531302	Petersen, George William Albert	Telegraphist, Kaikohe	25/3/42	T.F.	Not a member of Classes called up.
581135	Robertson, Archibald	Baker, 17 Norfolk St., Whangarei	20/1/42	T.F.	Not a member of Classes called up.
599586	Young, Matthew George	Farmer, Waimauku	25/3/42	T.F.	Not a member of Classes called up.
	·				•
		MILITARY AREA NO. 4 (HAMILTON).			
541585	Bate, John	Miner, Hakanoa St., Huntly	20/1/42	т. ғ .	Not a member of Classes called up.
575214	Comer, Trevor John	Ford motor-repairer, Ohaupo Rd., Melville, Hamilton	25/3/42	T.F.	Not a member of Classes called up.
614314	Laxon, Darrell Bankes	Pelter, Horotiu, Hamilton	20/1/42	T.F.	Not a member of Classes called up.
548488	Moffitt, Thomas Ernest	Farmer, Waiterimu, Ohinewai	20/1/42	T.F.	Not a member of Classes called up.
307506	Rennison, William	Tunneller, care of R. MacKenzie, Kimihia, Huntly	26/3/41	T.F.	Member of 3rd Division.
460677	Ringer, Walter Amos	Dairy-farmer, Matangi	20/1/42	T.F.	Not a member of Classes called up.
513046	Sanders, Raymond Huia	Lorry-driver, Raglan County Council, Ngaruawahia	25/3/42	T.F.	Not a member of Classes called up.
472209	Sullivan, Martin Gloster	Clergyman, St. John's Vicarage, Te Awamutu	20/1/42	T.F.	Already a member of Armed Forces.
499977	Woodmass, William Weston	Chainman, Wackrow St., Taumarunui	25/3/42	T.F.	Not a member of Classes called up.
					. .

* E.F. denotes ballot for Expeditionary Force. T.F. denotes ballot for Territorial Force.

1134

-